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Wed, Dec 31 - Thu, Jan 1 Closed for New Years Holiday

Sat, Jan 10 Kids Kagami Biraki and Annual Parent Meeting 10:00 AM-11:00 AM

Sun, Jan 11 Kagami Biraki and Annual Member Meeting 8:00 AM-11:30 AM

Mon, Jan 19 No School Day Camp 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Thu, Jan 22 Regular Meeting of Thousand Waves Board of Directors 7:15 PM-8:30 PM

Fri, Jan 23 Juniors Color Belt Promotion Test 4:15 PM-5:30 PM

Fri, Jan 23 Adult Color Belt Promotion Test 6:00 PM-8:00 PM

Sat, Jan 24 Youth and Teen Color Belt Promotion Test 4:00 PM-6:00 PM

Tue, Feb 3 Five Fingers of Self-Defense (Ages 15+) 6:00 PM-9:00 PM

Fri, Feb 6 Kids Board Breaking Workshop 5:00 PM-6:00 PM

Sat, Feb 7 Adult and Teen Board Breaking Workshop 3:45 PM-5:00 PM

Mon, Feb 16 No-School Day Camp 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Sat, Mar 7 Kids Tournament (All Regular Classes Canceled)

Sun, Mar 15 Soji (Dojo Cleanup)

Thu, Mar 19 Regular Meeting of Thousand Waves Board of Directors 7:15 PM-8:30 PM

Fri, Mar 20 Juniors Color Belt Promotion Test 4:15 PM-5:30 PM

Fri, Mar 20 Adult Color Belt Promotion Test 6:00 PM-8:00 PM

Sat, Mar 21 Youth and Teen Color Belt Promotion Test 4:00 PM-6:00 PM

Sat, Mar 28 Five Fingers of Self-Defense (Kids Age 7-11) 1:30 PM-2:30 PM

Sat, Mar 28 Nidan and Sandan Testing in New York

Fri, Apr 3 No-School Day Camp 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Sat, Apr 4 Spirit Challenge Launch Event

Fri, Apr 10 - Sun, Apr 12 AWMAI Conference (New Orleans)

Sat, Apr 11 - Sun, Apr 12 Yondan and Up Testing in New York

Sat, Apr 11 - Sun, Apr 12 12 Hour Self-Defense Course Session 1 and 2 (Ages 15+) 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Sat, Apr 18 - Sun, Apr 19 12 Hour Self-Defense Course Session 3 and 4 (Ages 15+) 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Sat, Apr 25 Adult and Junior Black Belt Testing

Mon, May 11 - Sat, May 16 Spirit Challenge Events Week

Thu, May 14 Regular Meeting of Thousand Waves Board of Directors 7:15 PM-8:30 PM

Fri, May 22 Juniors Color Belt Promotion Test 4:15 PM-5:30 PM

Fri, May 22 Adult Color Belt Promotion Test 6:00 PM-8:00 PM

Sat, May 23 Youth and Teen Color Belt Promotion Test 4:00 PM-6:00 PM

Mon, May 25 Closed for Memorial Day

Sat, May 30 Kids Fundraiser Reward Sleepover

Tue, Jun 2 12 Hour Self-Defense Course Session 1, 6-9 pm each day

Tue, Jun 9 12 Hour Self-Defense Course Session 2, 6-9 pm each day

Tue, Jun 16 12 Hour Self-Defense Course Session 3, 6-9 pm each day

Tue, Jun 23 12 Hour Self-Defense Course Session 4, 6-9 pm each day

Sun, Jun 28 Pride Parade
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Fri, Jul 3 - Sat, Jul 4 Closed for Independence Day

Mon, Jul 6 - Fri, Jul 17 Camp Kokoro Session 1

Sun, Jul 12 Self-Defense Workshop (Ages 15+) 1 PM- 4 PM

Fri, Jul 17 Juniors Color Belt Promotion Test 4:15 PM-5:30 PM

Fri, Jul 17 Adult Color Belt Promotion Test 6:00 PM -  8:00 PM

Sat, Jul 18 Youth and Teen Color Belt Promotion Test 4:00 PM-6:00 PM

Mon, Jul 20 - Fri, Jul 31 Camp Kokoro Session 2

Thu, Jul 23 Regular Meeting of Thousand Waves Board of Directors 7:15 PM-8:30 PM

Thu, Aug 6 Godan and Up Testing (Westchester)

Fri, Aug 7 - Tue, Aug 11 Zen Shin - Seido's 50th Anniversary Celebration (Westchester)

Sat, Aug 15 Kids Beach Training and Family Picnic

Sun, Aug 16 Adult and Jr Black Belt Beach Training

Fri, Aug 21 12 Hour Self-Defense Course Session 1 (Ages 15+) 6:00 PM-9:00 PM

Sat, Aug 22 - Sun, Aug 23 12 Hour Self-Defense Course Session 2 and 3 (Ages 15+) 12:30 PM-5:00 PM

Mon, Sep 7 Closed for Labor Day

Sun, Sep 13 Soji (Dojo Clean-Up)

Tue, Sep 15 Five Fingers of Self-Defense (Ages 15+) 6:00 PM-9:00 PM

Fri, Sep 18 Juniors Color Belt Promotion Test 4:15 PM-5:30 PM

Fri, Sep 18 Adult Color Belt Promotion Test 6:00 PM-8:00 PM

Sat, Sep 19 Youth and Teen Color Belt Promotion Test 4:00 PM-6:00 PM

Thu, Sep 24 Regular Meeting of Thousand Waves Board of Directors 7:15 PM-8:30 PM

Sat, Sep 26 Five Fingers of Self-Defense (Age 7-11) 1:30 PM-2:30 PM

Sat, Oct 3 Nidan and Sandan Testing in New York (Tentative)

Sat, Oct 3 Dojo Closed for Private Event

Mon, Oct 12 No-School Day Camp

Sat, Oct 24 Junior and Adult Black Belt Testing

Sat, Oct 31 Halloween Costumes in Kids Classes!

Sat, Nov 7 12 Hour Self-Defense Course Session 1, Noon - 6 pm

Sun, Nov 8 12 Hour Self-Derfense Course Session 2, Noon - 6 pm

Fri, Nov 13 Juniors Color Belt Promotion Test 4:15 PM-5:30 PM

Fri, Nov 13 Adult Color Belt Promotion Test 6:00 PM-8:00 PM

Sat, Nov 14 Youth and Teen Color Belt Promotion Test 4:00 PM-6:00 PM

Thu, Nov 19 Regular Meeting of Thousand Waves Board of Directors 7:15 PM-8:30 PM

Sat, Nov 21 Self-Defense Workshop (Ages 15+) 1 PM- 4 PM

Mon, Nov 23 No-School Day Camp

Thu, Nov 26 - Fri, Nov 27 Closed for Thanksgiving

Sat, Dec 12 Holiday Potluck

Thu, Dec 17 Regular Meeting of Thousand Waves Board of Directors 7:15 PM-8:30 PM

Thu, Dec 24 - Fri, Dec 25 Closed for Christmas Holiday

Thu, Dec 31 - Fri, Jan 1 Closed for New Years Holiday
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